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TROLL

ORIENTEERING
CLUB

Merijn DE BRUYCKER
KOVZ
Omloop : H10B

Afstand : 2580m
Tijd : 0:46:20 (17'58"/km)

00:04:12

00:03:25 00:07:37
00:06:14 00:13:51
00:08:11 00:22:02
00:07:12 00:29:14
00:02:16 00:31:30
00:02:57 00:34:27
00:04:12 00:38:39
00:03:08 00:41:47
00:04:08 00:45:55
11. EEEER 00:00:25 00:46:20

LoOoNoULRWNE

224m
179m
216m
499m
355m
179m
281m
208m
104m
155m

79m

VK Lang

Wortel Kolonie 9.1.2022

18'45"/km
19'05"/km
28'51"/km
16'24"/km
20'17"/km
12'40"/km
10'30"/km
20'12"/km
30'08"/km
26'40"/km

5'16"/km

TROL

1/1 0.K.
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